7-11-2012 9:49 AM DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 1
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jun-2012 THRU Jun-2012
DEPT : 30 COURT ACCOUNTS: 5030-50200 THRU 5030-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5030-50200 POSTAGE
BEGINNTING BALANCE 1,956.54
6/11/12 6/11 A18321 CHK: 013195 02560 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201206119506 43.87 2,000.41
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 43.87 CR: 0.00 43.87
5030-50205 PRINTING
BEGINNING BALANCE 174.03
6/05/12 6/05 A18288 CHK: 013169 02554 ANOTHER PRINTER 019 73208 90.17 264.20
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 90.17 CR: 0.00 90.17
5030-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 1,175.65
6/05/12 6/05 A18300 CHK: 013181 02554 FORMS & SUPPLY, INC. 060 1907804 189.53 1,365.18
6/11/12 6/11 A18324 CHK: 013198 02560 FORMS & SUPPLY, INC. 060 1921720 134.65 1,499.83
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 324.18  CR: 0.00 324.18
5030-50212 NC OFFICE FURNITURE/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 199.80
5030-50220 TRAVEL/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 256.28
5030-50400 PROFESSIONAL FEES
BEGINNING BALANCE 45,929.17
6/05/12 6/05 A18298 CHK: 013179 02554 JOSEPH M. EPTING 230 201206049464 2,750.00 48,679.17
6/05/12 6/05 A18303 CHK: 013184 02554 MOORE, TAYLOR & THOMAS 117 201206049465 725.00 49,404.17
6/11/12 6/11 A18326 CHK: 013200 02560 LEXINGTON COUNTY SUMMARY 393 121 2,501.39 51,905.56
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 5,976.39  CR: 0.00 5,976.39
5030-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,626.21
6/30/12 7/03 A18462 CHK: 013274 02580 JOHN W. HANSON, JR 640 201207029554 550.00 2,176.21
==== JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 550.00 CR: 0.00 550.00
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5030-50415 SOFTWARE SUPPORT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 225.21
6/25/12 6/25 A18371 CHK: 013236 02569 BLENCOWE 615 339058 115.00 340.21
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 115.00  CR: 0.00 115.00
5030-50420 JUROR FEES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 4,670.00
6/06/12 6/06 C24071 RCPT 00042836 11757 DAILY CASH POSTING 6/06/2012 260.00CR 4,410.00
6/30/12 7/03 A18430 CHK: 013255 02580 BARBARA ALLEN 1 201207029527 30.00 4,440.00
6/30/12 7/03 A18431 CHK: 013264 02580 DEBRA ANDERSON 1 201207029528 10.00 4,450.00
6/30/12 7/03 A18432 CHK: 013253 02580 ANYA BATTLE 1 201207029529 10.00 4,460.00
6/30/12 7/03 A18433 CHK: 013286 02580 SUSAN BLACKMER 1 201207029530 10.00 4,470.00
6/30/12 7/03 A18434 CHK: 013254 02580 AUSTIN BLACKMON 1 201207029531 10.00 4,480.00
6/30/12 7/03 A18435 CHK: 013256 02580 BRITTANY CLONTS 1 201207029532 10.00 4,490.00
6/30/12 7/03 A18436 CHK: 013265 02580 DEWEY COE 1 201207029533 10.00 4,500.00
6/30/12 7/03 A18437 CHK: 013263 02580 DAWN EDWARDS 1 201207029534 10.00 4,510.00
6/30/12 7/03 A18438 CHK: 013290 02580 VINCENT FERRIOLE 1 201207029536 20.00 4,530.00
6/30/12 7/03 A18439 CHK: 013276 02580 LEROY FOSTER 1 201207029537 10.00 4,540.00
6/30/12 7/03 A18440 CHK: 013283 02580 RONALD FUOTO 1 201207029538 20.00 4,560.00
6/30/12 7/03 A18441 CHK: 013267 02580 GERALD GLASCOCK 1 201207029539 10.00 4,570.00
6/30/12 7/03 A18442 CHK: 013272 02580 JESUSA LAMIRA 1 201207029540 10.00 4,580.00
6/30/12 7/03 A18443 CHK: 013287 02580 TERRI LESZCZYSZYN 1 201207029541 20.00 4,600.00
6/30/12 7/03 A18444 CHK: 013281 02580 PAUL LUNSFORD 1 201207029542 10.00 4,610.00
6/30/12 7/03 A18445 CHK: 013282 02580 ROBERT MARTIN 1 201207029543 20.00 4,630.00
6/30/12 7/03 A18446 CHK: 013279 02580 MELINA MAYWEATHER 1 201207029544 30.00 4,660.00
6/30/12 7/03 A18447 CHK: 013275 02580 KIMBERLY MEHL 1 201207029545 20.00 4,680.00
6/30/12 7/03 A18448 CHK: 013284 02580 STACY MUNDY 1 201207029546 20.00 4,700.00
6/30/12 7/03 A18449 CHK: 013271 02580 JESSICA NELSON 1 201207029547 10.00 4,710.00
6/30/12 7/03 A18450 CHK: 013285 02580 STEVEN NORRIS 1 201207029548 10.00 4,720.00
6/30/12 7/03 A18451 CHK: 013270 02580 JAMES ROBINSON 1 201207029549 10.00 4,730.00
6/30/12 7/03 A18452 CHK: 013258 02580 CHARLOTTE SHEALY 1 201207029550 10.00 4,740.00
6/30/12 7/03 A18453 CHK: 013273 02580 JOHN STONECYPHER 1 201207029551 10.00 4,750.00
6/30/12 7/03 A18454 CHK: 013277 02580 MARGIE WISE 1 201207029552 10.00 4,760.00
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 350.00 CR: 260.00CR 90.00
5030-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIPT/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNTING BALANCE 418.85

5030-50605 TELEPHONE
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BEGINNING BALANCE 2,715.39
6/25/12 6/25 A18370 CHK: 013235 02569 AT&T 648 201206229520 242.17 2,957.56
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 242.17  CR: 0.00 242.17
5030-50900 INSURANCE / TORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 37.31
6/18/12 6/18 A18350 CHK: 013223 02565 SCMIRF 164 856012 37.31 74.62
JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 37.31 CR: 0.00 37.31
5030-50901 MISCELLANEOUS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 16.71
5030-50903 DETENTION FEES
BEGINNING BALANCE 5,225.00
6/25/12 6/25 A18376 CHK: 013241 02569 RICHLAND COUNTY FINANCE 346 AR192919 100.00 5,325.00
JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 100.00  CR: 0.00 100.00
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** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- -—-- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 64,626.15 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 7,829.09 260.00CR

ENDING BALANCES: 72,455.24 260.00CR



